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VAT B N AR R AR B A iR 2, RS AR AR AT ) Bt R B R

S B ) 5 AMXXX :
Type AMB35 AM705 AMB830 AM1064 AM1550
Wavelength [nm] 635 705 830 1064 1550
(other wavelengths on request)
Spectral bandwidth [nm] 120 120 +30 40 50
Insertion Loss, typical [dB] 7 7 6 55 4.5
Extinction, typical 500:1 500:1 800:1 1000 :1 1000 :1
Minimum optical rise time 10/90, typical 200 ps 200 ps 200 ps 200 ps 200 ps

Optical Connection, input

Standard

Polarisation maintaining single mode fibre*

Fibre connector

Bare fibre, FC/PC or FC/APC connector**

Optical Connection, output

Standard Polarisation maintaining single mode fibre*
Optional Single mode or multi mode fibre
Fibre connector Bare fibre, FC/PC or FC/APC connector*™
Half wave voltage, typical 25V 295V 2.5V 3V SV
Maximum bias modulation frequency 1 1 1 1 1
(sine) [kHz]
Maximum optical input power (cw) 20 mW 20 mW 30 mW 300 mW 300 mW
Dimensions L x W x H [mm] (housing, 96 x 19 x 10
without fiber feed-through)
* Standard: bow-tie-type, optional: Panda-type
** Standard: wide-key connector, optional: small-key connector
S EE TR | 9 AMXXXb:
Type AMB35b AM705b AM830b  AM1064b  AM1550b
Wavelength [nm] 635 705 830 1064 1550
(other wavelengths on request)
Spectral bandwidth [nm] +20 +20 +30 140 50
Insertion Loss, typical [dB] 7 7 6 5.5 4.5
Extinction, typical 500:1 500 :1 800: 1 1000 : 1 1000 : 1
Optical Connection, input
Standard Polarisation maintaining single mode fibre*
Fibre connector Without / FC/PC or FC/APC connector®*
Optical Connection, output
Standard Polarisation maintaining single mode fibre*
Optional Single mode fibre
Fibre connector Without FC/PC or FC/APC connector**
Half wave voltage rf / bias [V] 25/25 25/25 25/25 3/3 5/5
Minimum optical rise time RF 10/90, 500 ps 500 ps 500 ps 500 ps 500 ps
typical
Maximum bias modulation 1 1 1 1 1
_freguency (sine) [kHz]
Maximum optical input power (cw) [mW] 20 20 30 300 300
Dimensions L x W x H [mm] (housing, 96 x31x10

without fiber feed-through)
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BARSHE

FRAL YR ] & PMXXX:
Type PMB35 PM705 PM830 PM1064 PM1550
Wavelength [nm] 635 705 830 1064 1550
(other wavelengths on request)
Spectral bandwidth [nm] 120 120 +30 +40 +50
Insertion Loss, typical [dB] 6 5 5 - 3
Minimum optical rise time 10/90, typical 200 ps 200 ps 200 ps 200 ps 200 ps

Optical Connection, input

Standard Polarisation maintaining single mode fibre*
Fibre connector Bare fibre, FC/PC or FC/APC connector™*
Optical Connection, output
Standard Polarisation maintaining single mode fibre*
Optional Single mode or multi mode fibre
Fibre connector Bare fibre, FC/PC or FC/APC connector™*
Half wave voltage, typical [V] 5 5 5 6 10
Maximum optical input power (cw) [mW] 20 20 30 300 300
Dimensions L x W x H [mm] (housing, 96 x 19 x 10

without fiber feed-through)
* Standard: bow-tie-type, optional: Panda-type
** Standard: wide-key connector, optional: small-key connector
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